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Name  Organization Email 

Ben Harvey Department of Health and Senior 
Services 

Ben.harvey@dhss.mo.gov 

Kory Davis University of Missouri - OSEDA davisko@umsystem.edu 

Larry Davis University of Missouri –St. Louis ljdavis@umsl.edu 

Eric McDavid University of Missouri mcdavide@umsystem.edu 

Tracy Greever Rice University of Missouri - OSEDA greeverricet@umsystem.edu 

Kristofer Hagglund University of Missouri – School of 
Health Professions - Dean 

hagglundk@health.missouri.edu 

Jay Hahn Missouri Optometric Assoc. jayhahnassociates@gmail.com 

Lanis Hicks University of Missouri - Informatics hicksl@health.missouri.edu 

Rhonda Holman Health Care Foundation of Greater 
Kansas City 

rholman@hcfgk.org 

Stanton Hudson University of Missouri – Center for 
Health Policy 

hudsonst@health.missouri.edu 

Diana Jones MO Dept. of Social Services h.diana.jones@dss.mo.gov 

Jill Kliethermes Missouri Nurse Association jill@missourinurses.org 

Peter Koopman University of Missouri - FCM koopmanp@health.missouri.edu 

Mary Becker Missouri Hospital Association mbecker@mail.mhanet.com 

Michael McCunniff UMKC – Dentistry  McCunniffM@umkc.edu 

Michael French MAHEC mfrench@atsu.edu 

Judith Miller University of Missouri – Dean SON millerjud@missouri.edu 

Moses Hdeib University of Missouri - SHP hdeibM@health.missouri.edu 

Kathy Pabst MO Academy-Family Physicians kpabst@mo-afp.org 

Jana Porter University of Missouri porterjl@health.missouri.edu 

Kathleen Quinn University of Missouri - AHEC quinnk@health.missouri.edu 

Pat Strader Legislative Consultant  plstrader@embarqmail.com 

Lori Scheidt Missouri State Board of Nursing Lori.scheidt@pr.mo.gov 

Jessica Schuster University of Missouri - AHEC schusterjm@health.missouri.edu 

Jim Stevermer University of Missouri - FCM stevermerj@health.missouri.ed 

Weldon Webb University of Missouri webbW@health.missouri.edu 

Nicole Wiethop St. Louis University wiethopna@slu.edu 
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